
Date Day Time Div Attire

Aug 10, 2016 Wed 10:40-11:10 Elementary ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Aug 17, 2016 Wed 1:50-2:25 Middle School ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Aug 26, 2016 Fri 7:50-8:30 High School ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Sep 7, 2016 Wed 10:40-11:10 Elementary ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Sep 7, 2016 Wed 1:50-2:25 Middle School ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Sep 30, 2016 Fri 7:50-8:30 High School ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Oct 5, 2016 Wed 10:40-11:10 Elementary ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Oct 5, 2016 Wed 1:50-2:25 Middle School ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Oct 21, 2016 Fri 7:50-8:30 High School ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Nov 16, 2016 Wed 10:40-11:10 Elementary ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Nov 16, 2016 Wed 1:50-2:25 Middle School ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Nov 18, 2016 Fri 7:50-8:30 High School ‘Ekalesia Dress White Attire

Dec 19, 2016 Mon 9:30-11:00 Founder's Day Service Dress White Attire

Jan 25, 2017 Wed CRB Chapel- All Grades Regular Chapel Attire

Feb 15, 2017 Wed 10:40-11:10 Elementary ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Feb 15, 2017 Wed 1:50-2:25 Middle School ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Feb 24, 2017 Fri 7:50-8:30 High School ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Mar 8, 2017 Wed 10:40-11:10 Elementary ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Mar 8, 2017 Wed 1:50-2:25 Middle School ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Mar 17, 2017 Fri 7:50-8:30 High School ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

Apr 12, 2017 Wed 8:00-8:50 All School Easter Chapel
Dress Whites for HS

Regular Chapel Attire

May 3, 2017 Wed 10:40-11:10 Elementary ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

May 10, 2017 Wed 1:50-2:25 Middle School ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

May 12, 2017 Fri 7:50-8:30 High School ‘Ekalesia Regular Chapel Attire

2016-2017 'Ekalesia (Chapel) Schedule


